(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Himanshi Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1941 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 23 Sept 2000 Application Received | 18-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115085 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-09-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Ex-Employment Verification 18-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Jt. Registrar (Exam) 22-08-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION NMIMS Deemed to be University 20-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate NIL GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 18-09-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-09-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

NatWest Digital Services India Pvt Ltd

NatWest Digital Services India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Himanshi Himanshi

Emp Code: 8155088 8155088

From: 27-12-2021 27-12-2021

To: 12-08-2025 12-08-2025

Designation: Senior Operations Analyst Customer Service & Operations

Analyst | BS

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Ex-Employment Verification -
Natwest Digital Services India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employment Verification

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

= _ hon 18-Aug-25 7:08 BM

To Pammala
Cc  jay@goldquestglobal.in; 'aarti’

o Follow up.

Dear Team.
Good Day !

Kindly find below details as requested.

B_A" ~ IN Employee Personnel Files <employee.personnel.files@natwest.com>
I':[: RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Himanshi - GQ-AMRSN-1941

Emp ID Emp Name Start Date

End Date

Designation

Emp Type

8155088 Himanshi . 27-Dec-2021

12-Aug-2025

Customer Service & Operations Analyst | BS

Permanent

Do not include any of our Group email while reaching us.

Thanks & Regards,
Ex-Employment Venficanon
Natwest Digital Services India Private Limited
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Bon TE-Aug-25 T0S B

~ IN Employee Personnel Files <employee.personnel.files@natwest.com>

Annexure 1 (b)

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verfication for the Candidate Himanshi - GQ-AMRSN-1941

T  Panmale
Cc  jmlgoldquesigiobalin; 'sar”
O Foliow up.

Dear SifMadam,

Warm Greetings from GaldOuest Glaballl

‘W are an International Background Verfication Company, We have been authgrized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes,

Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRVerifier inputs column.

Client Name; Rainbow Hospital

Candidate's Particulars |Please substantiate here)
Comparry Name MatWest Digital Services India Pt Lid
Candidate Name Himanshi
Emmployes Code/ID/Na 155088
From [Date of Joining] a0
Ta (Date of Exit/Relieving) 12/08/ 2025
Darsignation (At the time of keawving the company): Lenior Operations Anabyst
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Wi this position: Permanentyf Temporany/Contractual Please Provide
Superviser's Mame Plaase Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Piease fllin the relevant information)

Exit farmalities compdeted: [Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving better fdocurnent is authenticate?

Ploase Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (if

“ves” Mease expladn briefly)

Phaase explainfoomment briefly

Ay Misappropriation of Fund ? (Il “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Phease explainfcomment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

PMlease Provide

Auvy Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

Kindby note that your inputs and feedback ghen would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we awalt your response for the same at the earest.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Himanshi Himanshi

Enroll No: 18DAVDBCOMO000080 18DAVDBCOMO000080

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: Not Provided Not Provided

Certification Issued Date: 2021-10 2021-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Jt. Registrar (Exam)-University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Jt. Registrar (Exam)

Report Verified Date: 22-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

i i e i

v
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

NMIMS Deemed to be University

NMIMS Deemed to be University

Name Of The Candidate: Himanshi Himanshi

Enroll No: 77221883734 77221883734

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Operations Management Operations Management

Month And Year Of Passing: December 2023 December 2023

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by NMIMS Deemed to be University

found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

NMIMS Deemed to be University

Report Verified Date:

20-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

l‘ s M NMIMS CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND

— NMIMS ONLINE EDUCATION

v Dasmsd s W UNIVERSITY (Farmerly NMIMS GLOBAL ACCESS - SCHOOL FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION)
STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME: HIMANSHI

Father's Name: AJIT
Mother's Name: ANJU

Program: Master of Buginess Administration - Operations Management Student No: 77221883734
M
M Y ear of Registration: Jan-2022 Semester: [V
Month and Year of Examination: Dec-2023
Sr. No Subjects Final Exam | Assignment | Total Marks
Marks (70) | Marks (30) {100}

| | Business: Ethics, Governance & Risk 54 23 77

2 | Lean Six Sigma e Al /ﬂ;’ 64

3 | New Product Dey) ent and Managing Innovation 44 29 73

4 Rcscmmmlugy 49 22 7

5 | World Class Operations , 44 22 Hh

6 | Project (Out of 100 marks) - .- 59
End of Program Validity: Dee-2025 Examination. Resulldtdarl:;ion : 24-Jan-2024

O

Neld CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

A
oy
!’.\-:_ )

1) ANS : Assig i Not §

) NA : Not Eligible due to non

H* 1 Failures.

& " : Result on
T8 # i Marks brought farward,

6) ~ ¢ Grace Marks given.

TINY  : Null And Void oY =

¥) #8 1 Course walver sulijects with marks brought forward

¥ CC 1 Copy case marked In Assigniment

Note:

1) Maximum marks: 100. Minimum marks for passing in each subject: 50

2) Submission of assignment is compulsory to be declared as pass in a subject in addition to

appearance at the Term-End Examination.

3) This statement of marks is generated through Student Portal of NMIMS Global Access School For Continuing

Education.
4) To verify authenticity of this marksheet, please refer to original marksheet issued by University,

al assignment. \ ald
o

e 1o Non Slluliadfnﬂ@;AWL
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Himanshi Himanshi

Pan Number: BAOPH5611R BAOPH5611R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO
SCORE.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

repoeT care & Tieie: IBADASB0TS (3243 | CoWTROL Mursen : J4BIESHTR Trﬂnsuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

mzememar - BE00LISO0T sHYD2L4E2 REFERERCEREEen - OO
COMSUMER INFORMATION

OO0 KU ke :+ Himarghi £ : BADPHSEIR

=51 ] + IROR000 DEIVINO LICEMOEMD. @ =

GEHDER Fermale ARDHAAR FIBER =

ADCEESS : el dalhi DELHI - 180097 s

CIBIL TRAMEUMION SCORE(S)

SCOEIWO R ACTOES

IM=ARFFICIENT HESTORY TO sCORE.

:szcnfgmu“ _1

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
R s
ENCQUIRY SUMMARY
E_E P Engairy 3w ry m b be
CREDITYISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

F‘EI Mo Craditalabon Algs Aghmi) svadab s

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

o v v - HIMGAMS HE nas - T30 2000 oewineR - Female CREDITVISEC W 3CORE - -1

IDENTIFICATIOM(S)

[DEHTIFICATION TFPE IDEHTIFICATION HmBER IS DATE EVPIRATION DATE
I+ PANCARD BACPHSSIIR - -
(=1 - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ERCUTRY
TELEPHOHE(S)
F MeTsbaphonsR o daavalabls
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
CE' Bl Ervad] Be cord svadiadbe.

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ROCAESE AR (o —iem _d Laila CIATE RERGRTED:

i= DELHL DELHL DELHT - K0S Residence - 18/08. 2025

() - ADDRESSES REPCHATED FroO ENCIUTRY
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Annexure 4 (b)

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

E&‘ e Errglymresn s ner e o v Bk

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

;-"EI B D0 Pl b Al o e i v b bl
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES

,-_'EI B Ereguiry Do Li mvm bl 4

GLOSSARY

| CIR DATA GLOSSARY

! REPCRT EECTICH RV TR S DO D

RECHIPTION

IDTypes

Tabaphonas) = Tebephame Types

Addressisz) Address Category

Day Pact Dhoe/Axset Classification

o Disclozad

Comzumer CIR

[Erwiched throush Enguiry
Income Tax I Mumier (PAM
Passport Mumber

Woter ID

Dirvar's Lipenss Mumiser
Raton Card Humber
Universal TD Mumier (LY

Latest 4 Telephone detsils reported.
IMohil= phone

Home Phom=

Office phome

Mot Clarssifued

Latest 4 srmails reported.

Late<t Employrment detail neported.
Eataried

Eetf Employed Professionals

Seif Employed

Artree Ancount not chasad

Iaactiee Closed aocount

Date Oinerenct Dt of first dishursement

D= Cliozd: Dabe of sccount closure

Dt reported & Certified: Most recent date reparted by reportmg member
L=t Payrment Dater Most necent date a paymment was made on the aooount

Start date: Bagimnimg of the payment hissory

[End Divte: End of the payment history

D00 Paymnent is made on the due date

101-700: Payment is missad by number of days from the due dat=

ST Payments baing made withn 20 days

SME Spacial sccount created for reporting Standard Acoounts moving boward
Sub-smdard

5UE: Payments bemg made after P10 days

[DET : The acoourt has remamed Sub-Standand for 17 months

L&2: : The acoount whene loss hes been identified and remames unoollectable
300K : Data nat meported by Institotion

Comsumer hes raised grievmcs reguest negamding smsus mcormeciness of the
darn reported by Fremcial Inetitution

[Enquiry made with other M=mberz
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1941 GQ-AMRSN-1941

Candidate Name: Himanshi Himanshi

Date Of Birth: 23-09-2000 23-09-2000

Father Name: Ajit Singh Ajit Singh

Addressl: D/O Ajit Singh, A-3337, GaliNo 6, S G D/O Ajit Singh, A-3337, GaliNo 6, S G
M Nagar, Faridabad, Haryana - M Nagar, Faridabad, Haryana -
121001 121001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGATL CONSULTAMNT
BAR COUNCIL DEILHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-1941
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Himanshi
FATHER NAME Apt Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 23-Seprember-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D/ O Ajit Singh, A-3337, Gaki Mo 6, 5 G M Nagar, Fandabad, Haryana - 121001

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 158-August-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Jentfied Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Coinal case instituted against the Reference
Nnumber raized befoze ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Judsdictionsl limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
WNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrve in aature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instmection of CLTENT and the nndersigned 15 not kable for any act of error, coussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly
ﬂ(}ﬂ;d _._ii'
hp

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 839478841029 839478841029
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

VWIS gk
000Z/60/€Z :80Q/RL) ki

-
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Annexure 6 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

= AADHARR

as MyAadhaar @ English ~

Dashboard > Check Aadhaar Validity

839478841029 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Haryana
Mabile kb0 ] 4

This Aadhaar number requires Mandatory Biometric Update.
Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra / Aadhaar enroliment-
update center.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1941 GQ-AMRSN-1941

Candidate Name: Himanshi Himanshi

Date Of Birth: 23-09-2000 23-09-2000

Father Name: Ajit Singh Ajit Singh

Addressl: D/O Ajit Singh, A-3337, GaliNo 6, S G D/O Ajit Singh, A-3337, GaliNo 6, S G
M Nagar, Faridabad, Haryana - M Nagar, Faridabad, Haryana -
121001 121001

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 18-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1941
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Himanshi
FATHER NAME Ajit Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 23-September-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D)/O Ajit Singh, A-3337, Gali No 6, 5 G M Nagar, Faridabad, Haryana - 121001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Fanidabad Eorwali Police Stanon

I[VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 18-Angust-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - INo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:;

As on the date of this search and as per the onhne litigation database there is no Cividl or Cominal case mstitieted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional lmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 snbjectve 10 natige.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Litigation database there is no Civd or Cominal case institzted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natige.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avaidable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of rtecords of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly
Ado Jpsd-
il

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Himanshi

Himanshi

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Himanshi

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMRSN-1941

Current Group Word Check

Gender Female Date of Birth

Last Screened 18 Aug 2025 12:09 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0

Neme Himanshi

Ciate Printed 18-08-2025, 1210

Confidential
23 Sept 2000
18 Aug 2025 12:09
MNo
Yes

Printed By Andl Agarwal Vil RISK
Group World Check L S EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT
18 Aug 2025 12209 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
18 Aug 2025 12:09 Anil Agarwal Mew Case added Deskicp
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps n thes export are n UTC and may be m vanance with the locale time shown on the applicagon
Leqgal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and sech data inchedes ther World-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do s0. Yiou must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intentian

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedes to verify the information contained theren. Information comelated is necessarily bhef and should be read by you inthe context of
the fuller details avadable in the extermal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the undertying sources must be verfied with
the recond subject before any acion is faken and you should inform us if amy links to the sowrces ane broken. §f this record contains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. Youw should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfities merely because they are
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being finked to” others identified in the database. The nanere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have heid prominent political positons or are connected to such individuals.

Neme Hirr@aneshi
Diste Primaed 18-08-2025, 12:10

Printed By HArdl Agarwal RISK
Groug World Check m L 5 E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 29/ 29



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Himanshi

Himanshi

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1941 GQ-AMRSN-1941
Employee Id: 115065 115065
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided+ by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 5 months between UG
& employment. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

18-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

| GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Himanshi Himanshi

DOB 23-09-00 23-09-00

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Narsee Monjee Institute Of Management
Studies

Narsee Monjee Institute Of Management
Studies

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Operation Management Operation Management
Year of Passing 2024 2024

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA NA

Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer MNatWest Group NatWest Group
Full Name of the Employee Himanshi Himanshi
Date of joining - From 27-12-21 27-12-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 12-08-25 12-08-25

Designation / Role

Senior Operations Analyst

Senior Operations Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 5 months identified between UG(06-2021) & Natwest Group(12-2021). After UAN initiation,
found below employment details during the Gap period, i)WINSPARK INNOVATIONS LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED(01-06-
2021 to 24-11-2021). Candidate has provided the relevant relieving letter and as it is an Internsip. Hence considering

the same as Green.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Himanshi

Himanshi

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1941 GQ-AMRSN-1941
Employee Id: 115065 115065
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LasT
DATE OF  |DATE OF COMNTRIB
Lan MEMBER ID Hame Father/Husband Mame |Establishment Name IDINING EXIT UTIOM
101698452392 [GNGGNO02546800000557 28 [HIMANSHI [ANT SINGH NATWEST DNGITAL SERVICES INDLA PRIVATE LIMITED 2021-12-27 Jul-25
101698452392 [GNGGN21229860000011610 |HIMANSHI [ANT SINGH WINSPARK INNOVATIONS LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED  |2021-06-01 |2021-11-24
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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